QUINTA-FEIRA, 02 DE JUNHO DE 2011

CADERNO 5 m 3
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Eline Nucia Santos Barros
Elinete Mousinho Salazar
Elisangela Canuto da Silva
Elisangela Pereira da Silva
Elque Jane Santos Carneiro
Emilene Alves Lopes

Enilson Aparecido de Souza
Erico Gois Gomes

Erika dos Santos Souza

Erika Oliveira da Silva

Erinaldo Morais de Souza
Erisnalda Lima de Freitas
Erlane Cristina de Souza Jansen
Ernando Rodrigues Costa

Esdra Maria de Moura

Ester Silva dos Santos

Eudilene Paiva dos Santos
Eunice da Silva Lima

Eunice Rodrigues da Silva
Euranes Lopes Alves

Eva Santos Barros

Eva Souza Martins

Evellyni Brittany Franco da Silva
Evomes Cardoso Mendes
Ezequias Limados Santos

Fabia Nascimento Gomes
Fabiana Feitosa de Morais
Fabiana Martins Nogueira Tomas
Fabiana Oliveira Gomes
Fabiana Silva Brito

Fabio da Silva Gongalves

Fabio Silva de Oliveira

Felipe Branddo Damascena
Fernanda dos Santos Cabral Sousa
Fernando da Silva Brito

Flavia da Silva Gongalves

Flavia Maria Silva dos Santos
Franceildo Costa de Aquinol
Francicleia de Souza Lima Guimaraes
Francilene Carneiro Moraes
Francilene da Conceigdo Ferreira
Francilene Silva Souza Brito
Francineide do Nascimento Brandao
Francisca Cavalcante da Silva
Francisca Cordeiro Carvalho
Francisca da Silva Rodrigues
Francisca Gomes da Silva
Francisca Gomes de Souza
Francisca Pereira Neco
Francisca
Nascimento
Francisco Charles Oliveira Nascimento
Francisco Fernando de Jesus Sousa
Frederico Mendes da Silva
Gabriel Lima de Alcantara
Geciane Muzinho Rodrigues
Geilson Gomes da Silva
Geislane Ferreira Santos
Geovane de Souza dos Santos
Gerlanio Macedo Amorim
Gerliane da Costa Lisboa

Gerson Almeida de Araujo
Gervasio da Silva Souza

Gessica da Silva Barreto
Gilmara Conceigao Pinto
Gilmara Souza dos Santos
Gilvan Paix&o da Silva

Gilvane Oliveira Lima

Gilzane Santos Araujo

Gislene da Silva Ribeiro
Glausilene Melo Pereire

Gleiane Muzinho Rodrigues
Gleiciane Barros Cardoso
Gleiciane da Silva Soares
Gleiciane Oliveira Tavares
Gleivania Rodrigues dos Santos
Gonsalo Pereira Filho

Hairly Mone dos Santos Lira
Helen Siqueira Santos

Helena do Nascimento Medeiros
Helio da Cruz Argéo

Herisson Medeiros Serrano

Iana Maria Costa de Sena
Iilsiane Ferreira Fernandes
Ildislei Aparecida Costa

Indira Menezes da Silva Sousa
Iolanda de Souza Oliveira
Iracelia de Abreu Bandeira

Iracy Sousa da Conceigao
Iraildes da Luz Freitas

Irismar Soares da Silva

Isis Pereira da Silva

Ismael Brito Felix

Ismael de Araujo Siqueira
Ismael Pereira

Itair Vieira dos Santos

Ivanede Meneses Jardim
Ivanilde dos Santos de Sousa
Ivanilde Vieira Marques
Izaqueleia Pereira dos Santos
Jaciara Izidoro Matias da Silva
Jackcilene Moreira Oliveira
Jackeline Silva de Souza

James Carvalho da Silva

Jamyly Karol de Souza Lourengo
Janaina do Carmo da Silva
Janaina Francisco de Sousa
Jarana Rodrigues de Souza
Jardenia Gabriela Cunha Lima
Jean Silva de Araujo

Jeane Tavares Vieira

Jeilton da Silva

Jerciane de Sena Cardoso
Jeremias Silva Soares

Jerfeson da Silva de Souza
Jessica Carneiro Batista

Jessica da Conceigéo Vieira
Jessica dos Santos Meneses
Jessica Pereira de Aquino
Jessica Raiane de Souza Soares
Jéssica Wendel dos Santos Carvalho
Jesus Felipe Alves dos Santos
Jhane Kathleen Almeida da Silva
Jhessy Alencar Feitosa

Jhoney dos Santos Rodrigues
Jodo Felipe Miranda

Jodo Levino Sousa da Cruz

Joao Romao da Silva Rocha Filho
Joaquim Pedro Gama Pereira
Jocelia Gomes Lima

Jocsa Alves da Silva

Jodean Ribeiro Campos

Romaria de Carvalho da Silva
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93567006215
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98921770291
98034251372
75398826204
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Joilson Moreira dos Santos
Jonas Carneiro Sousa

Jonatas Gomes Lima

Jordania de Souza Costa
Jorlene Lima da Silva

Jose Carlos Ramos Matos Ribeiro Filho
Jose Fabiano Chavito Pereira
Jose Ilton Ribeiro Rocha

Jose Orlando Martins Sousa
José Wenderson Silva Conceigdo
Joseane dos Reis Silva

Josefa da Conceigdo de Sousa
Josiane Galvdo da Silva

Josielio Pereira dos Reis
Josielton Nonato Pereira Farias
Josielton Pereira dos Reis
Josiene Leao

Juciene Menezes da Silva
Juliana Carneiro dos Santos
Junia Celia Reis

Juranby Silva da Costa
Juvanilde de Araujo da Silva
Juvenal Calixto da Silva

Juvenal Marques da Costa
Kassia Rebeca da Silva Miranda
Katia Rocha Ferreira

Katiane Dutra Gomes

Katiane Lopes de Matos

Katiane Rodrigues de Oliveira
Katiany Araujo da Silva

Keila Lima de Sousa

Keitiane Silva da Silva

Keli Soares

Lailana Freitas da Silva

Laiz de Araujo

Laiz Freitas de Oliveira

Laiz Pereira da Silva

Laize Souza Marques

Laricia Arruda Cruz

Lastenia Fernandes da Silva
Laurecir Silva Santos

Lazaro Lima de Oliveira

Leandro da Silva

Leandro Lago Neves

Leandro Pereira de Souza
Leidiane Santos Sias

Leila Mariano Martins

Leilane Dirley de Araujo Mendes
Leiliane dos Santos Lima

Lenice Pereira Silva

Lenilda Rocha Silva

Leomar Julio Cardoso da Silva
Leonardo Santos do Nascimento
Leonilde dos Santos Oliveira
Leonilson Souza Capo

a dos Anjos Araujo

Nunes de Moura
Leudimar da Luz Santos

Leylla Silva da Conceigdo
Lidiane Souza dos Santos
Liliane de Jesus Pereira

Liliane Lima da Cruz

Lorena Arruda Cruz

Lougam de Almeida Paiva

Luan Soares Cardoso

Luana Alves Rios

Luana Santana dos Santos
Luane Santos Lima

Lucas Alexandre Santana Botelho
Luciana Alves da Silva

Luciana de Souza

Luciana Oliveira Silva

Luciana Soares de Oliveira
Luciene dos Santos Oliveira
Lucileia Oliveira da Costa
Lucileide Ferreira Silva

Lucilene da Conceigdo de Araujo
Lucilene de Melo Leite

Lucimar Costa dos Santos
Lucineide Silva de Oliveira
Lucivana Lacerda Ribamar
Lucivania Santos Berzerra
Luzanira de Meneses

Luzia Santos Lima

Luziane Souza Batista

Luzineide Gomes Brito
Maciamara da Silva Sirqueira
Magno Silva de Oliveira

Maiane da Silva de Souza
Manoel da Silva Freitas

Manoel Messias Silva da Costa
Marcelo da Silva Soares

Marcelo Martinho de Souza
Marcelo Santos Monteiro

Marcia da Silva Soares

Marcia Lima Soares

Marciane Miranda dos Santos
Marcieli Lima dos Santos
Marcileia Mendes de Oliveira
Marcio Pereira Cardoso
Marclene Ribeiro Sousa

Marcos de Andrade Nascimento
Marcos Porto Sousa

Mardonio Junior Sousa da Silva
Maressa Chaves de Araujo
Maria Alzenir da Silva Barbosa
Maria Andreia de Sousa Araujo
Maria Antonia da Silva Araujo
Maria Antonilde Barroso Pereira
Maria Aparecida dos Santo Sonde
Maria Charliete Nascimento Costa
Maria Cristina Oliveira dos Santos
Maria da Conceigdo Moura Sousa
Maria da Guia Silva Aguiar
Maria de Fatima da Silva Alves
Maria de Nazaré Pereira da Silva
Maria de Nazare Vieira Bazerra
Maria do Socorro da Conceicao Silva
Maria do Socorro dos Santos Maranh&o
Maria Eliziete de Cristo Pimentel
Maria Francisca Fonseca da Silva
Maria Jose Alves da Silva

Maria José Alves Ramos

Maria Luzia Araujo

Maria Raimunda Alves Lima
Maria Regina dos Santos Soares
Maria Simone Dias da Silva
Mariane Lima Silva

Mariazinha Nascimento de Carvalho
Marilda da Silva Rocha

Marilene Matos da Costa
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00458772208
86956841215
00876258305
00786504293
91719909253
00199977283
00536265240
99293846268
00035086254
00880658207
90813995272
00558454283
90949390291
83898468291
87015153220
71396691200
77231074200
00590468219
00521802202
01028117256
75861119287
87815206204
04824526337
00376403217
60250295393
99364581253
85692662272
91065011253
00268529264
80851959253
85698296200
83799990291
01120637210
86298933204
96098031215
00265973147
00454014201
92146511249
00172133203
00108302270
73910643272
53222628220
98356232287
01074758200
96248580200
00916406288
01493491229
80017533287
97869910287
97058572291
00236302213
00802376223
66160111272
00577033298
79260462215
01513372254
88500772204
00392068230
00616526288
88535940200
87619423249
01783043288
01822303257
84616970220
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